Date

Race
October 10, 2015

Overall*
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*Overall place among females only

Name
Campbell Petersen
Abby Banister
Sophie Roberts
Jordan Serrahn
Makenna Youngquist
Zoe Irvin
Zoey Davila
Kynlee Stearns
Tess Davila
Bailey Harris
Tori Deters
Krista Messer
Rileigh Fortune
Eleanor Fournier
Claire Wheelwright
Natalie Morris
Liezel Lindo
Isabella Kees
Gracie Jones
Addyson Neal
Cassidy Earleywine
Taylor Disharoon
Maddie Bennett
Haley Kenyon
Aubrey Youngquist
Elizabeth Sowards
Addison Massey
Macey Drawe
Kailee Shreeves
Aaliyah Wilkins
Kara Hodel
Samantha Cenek
Katie Lalumandier
Ainsley Buster
Katelyn Goldring
Annabella Kemerling
Jane Hostert
Brooke Ramsey
Alicia Bruketta
Mara Dimitroff
Makenna Hintz
Tressa Tucker
Presley Drawe
Meadow Pruett
Natalee Kern
Karissa Koval

Maren Mcllvaine-Newsad

GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS
Overall Finish List

Team
DUNLAP MS
DUNLAP MS
DUNLAP MS
DUNLAP MS
GERMANTOWN
CHILLICOTHE
DUNLAP MS
KNOXVILLE JHS
DUNLAP MS
KNOXVILLE JHS
DUNLAP MS
EAST PEORIA
EAST PEORIA
CANTON
CANTON
DUNLAP VALLEY
EAST PEORIA
CANTON
MACOMB
FARMINGTON
CHILLICOTHE
DUNLAP VALLEY
GERMANTOWN
GERMANTOWN
GERMANTOWN
DUNLAP VALLEY
FARMINGTON
METAMORA GS
KNOXVILLE JHS
FARMINGTON
METAMORA GS
DUNLAP VALLEY
GERMANTOWN
KNOXVILLE JHS
CANTON
DUNLAP VALLEY
MACOMB
GERMANTOWN
CANTON
EAST PEORIA
FARMINGTON
EAST PEORIA
METAMORA GS
KNOXVILLE JHS
AVON ABINGDON
METAMORA GS
MACOMB

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

VARSITY GIRLS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

312 0 F
306
313
315
395
290
309
415
308
409
310
353
350
269
276
MS 331
351
271
430
370
289
MS 327
387
389
394
MS 335
369
445
414
375
450
MS 326
390
408
270
MS 330
429
393
267
347
366
355
446
413
262
451
431
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time Pace

11:54.1 5:57/M
12:22.7 6:11/M
12:32.8 6:16/M
12:33.6 6:17/M
12:34.6 6:17/M
12:37.1 6:19/M
12:38.9 6:19/M
12:50.2 6:25/M
12:52.3 6:26/M
12:52.6 6:26/M
12:52.9 6:26/M
12:59.1 6:30/M
12:59.3 6:30/M
12:59.7 6:30/M
13:00.8 6:30/M
13:01.9 6:31/M
13:05.0 6:33/M
13:09.4 6:35/M
13:18.3 6:39/M
13:24.3 6:42/M
13:27.7 6:44/M
13:28.8 6:44/M
13:34.3 6:47/M
13:35.5 6:48/M
13:38.1 6:49/M
13:39.5 6:50/M
13:41.7 6:51/M
13:42.9 6:51/M
13:43.3 6:52/M
13:44.0 6:52/M
13:44.5 6:52/M
13:46.5 6:53/M
13:47.0 6:54/M
13:47.8 6:54/M
13:49.6 6:55/M
13:52.9 6:56/M
13:53.3 6:57/M
13:53.8 6:57/M
13:54.9 6:57/M
14:01.6 7:01/M
14:03.8 7:02/M
14:06.6 7:03/M
14:08.9 7:04/M
14:17.6 7:09/M
14:21.1 7:11/M
14:24.0 7:12/M
14:26.0 7:13/M
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Race Date
October 10, 2015

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

*Overall place among females only

Name
Alexis Lebron
Trista Nichols
Kortney Stage
Corryn Zimmerman
Carly Tucker
Taylor Hines
Brianne Roley
Reagan Smith
Kathryn Waughtel
Gabby Mullen
Sylvia Barclay
Allison Burwell
Mckenna Churchill
Katie Patterson
Chandler Fassett
Emily Stanley
Lucy Gruidl
Maya Eaton
Emi Neisler
Lillian Maroun
Hannah Baker- Christofel
Sophie White
Katie Meyer
Kaylee Bledsoe
Mae Perkins
Macy Webster
Kayley Fruendt
Meredith Zimmerman
Gwynabelle Derry
Sissy Wade
Olivia Boone
Julia Theisen
Marina Stickle
Annie Powell
Kallie Roberson
Arie Johnson

GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS
Overall Finish List

VARSITY GIRLS

Team
FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
PEORIA LIMESTONE
PEORIA LIMESTONE
METAMORA GS
METAMORA GS
METAMORA GS
DUNLAP VALLEY MS
CANTON
KNOXVILLE JHS
MACOMB
CHILLICOTHE
CANTON
FARMINGTON
DUNLAP VALLEY MS
CHILLICOTHE
MACOMB
EAST PEORIA
PEORIA LIMESTONE
EAST PEORIA
CHILLICOTHE
MACOMB
GERMANTOWN
KNOXVILLE JHS
CHILLICOTHE
PEORIA QUEST
PEORIA LIMESTONE
PEORIA LIMESTONE
AVON ABINGDON
PEORIA LIMESTONE
AVON ABINGDON
PEORIA LIMESTONE
CHILLICOTHE
MACOMB
AVON ABINGDON
PEORIA QUEST

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

368
371
467
470
453
449
452
334
275
411
425
288
268
372
328
293
427
348
465
352
287
433
391
406
201
483
464
471
261
469
260
468
294
432
263
482
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
14:27.7
14:29.4
14:30.3
14:32.2
14:32.8
14:38.8
14:39.3
14:42.3
14:44.3
14:47.7
14:56.2
14:56.6
14:58.4
15:00.0
15:00.7
15:02.4
15:12.6
15:24.3
15:30.0
15:31.0
15:36.3
15:43.1
15:48.1
15:51.1
16:10.3
16:11.2
16:16.2
16:35.1
17:04.9
17:06.0
17:12.2
17:44.5
17:58.6
18:12.3
18:27.1
21:47.9
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Pace
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/IM
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:36/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:18/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
9:06/M
9:14/M
10:54/M




Race Date
October 10, 2015

Overall*
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*Overall place among males only

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

Name
Adam Gilbreath-Glaub
Bradley Kemerling
Elias Bergman
lan O'Laughlin
Christian Hensley
Cristian Alanis-Mata
Cade Ward
Keaton Vandel
Alex Feller
Dawson Hensley
Sam Moore
Nicholas Cenek
Wilson Georges
Trent Feely
Caleb Labeda
Chase Whisenand
Daniel Dintelman
Jed Smith
Keegan Hartnett
Cayden Deshon
Will Pressler
Nic Fauth
Brennan Lawson
Rafael Davis
Cole Orr
Max Varness
Blake Kemerling
Jac Couri
Jake Johnson
Ethan Zimmerman
Matthew Lewis
Ethan Greenfield
Jalen Carter
Noah Ramos
Eli Blascyk
Bailey Webster
Micah Bergman
Connor Lopez
Ethan Marvel
Alex Morrow
Brock Hamm
Ethan Upton
Kurt Snowden
Dylan Hunt
Sam Fletcher
Jacob Quinn
Jack Merlo

GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS
Overall Finish List

VARSITY BOYS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Team
METAMORA GS 457 0 M
DUNLAP VALLEY MS 339
CHILLICOTHE 297
GERMANTOWN 405
KNOXVILLE JHS 419
DUNLAP MS 316
METAMORA GS 462
EAST PEORIA 364
PEORIA LIMESTONE 473
KNOXVILLE JHS 420
GERMANTOWN 404

DUNLAP VALLEY MS 336
PEORIA LIMESTONE 474

METAMORA GS 455
DUNLAP MS 322
FARMINGTON 385
GERMANTOWN 400
METAMORA GS 460
GERMANTOWN 402
GERMANTOWN 399
DUNLAP VALLEY MS 342
DUNLAP MS 318
CANTON 281

DUNLAP VALLEY MS 337

CANTON

DUNLAP VALLEY MS 345
DUNLAP VALLEY MS 338

GERMANTOWN 398
KNOXVILLE JHS 421
PEORIA LIMESTONE 481
DUNLAP MS 323
GERMANTOWN 401
MACOMB 434
MACOMB 441
DUNLAP MS 317
EAST PEORIA 365
CHILLICOTHE 298
METAMORA GS 458
FARMINGTON 383
MACOMB 439

PEORIA LIMESTONE 476
PEORIA LIMESTONE 479

DUNLAP MS

FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE

284

325
380
378
305
304
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time Pace

10:15.3 5:08/M
11:13.9 5:37/M
11:22.1 5:41/M
11:31.9 5:46/M
11:34.7 5:47/M
11:39.3 5:50/M
11:42.3 5:51/M
11:43.3 5:52/M
11:47.5 5:54/M
11:48.9 5:54/M
11:49.8 5:55/M
11:54.2 5:57/M
11:54.7 5:57/M
11:58.8 5:59/M
11:59.9 6:00/M
12:01.0 6:01/M
12:04.1 6:02/M
12:05.0 6:03/M
12:09.2 6:05/M
12:12.2 6:06/M
12:13.7 6:07/M
12:14.2 6:07/M
12:16.5 6:08/M
12:18.4 6:09/M
12:20.0 6:10/M
12:24.1 6:12/M
12:25.5 6:13/M
12:27.4 6:14/M
12:30.5 6:15/M
12:33.6 6:17/M
12:34.3 6:17/M
12:35.5 6:18/M
12:36.2 6:18/M
12:36.8 6:18/M
12:41.2 6:21/M
12:43.8 6:22/M
12:44.6 6:22/M
12:52.4 6:26/M
12:53.4 6:27/M
12:54.3 6:27/IM
12:55.6 6:28/M
12:56.8 6:28/M
12:58.1 6:29/M
12:58.7 6:29/M
13:00.3 6:30/M
13:03.4 6:32/M
13:04.8 6:32/M

10/10/2015 05:07:46



Race Date GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS
October 10, 2015 Overall Finish List

VARSITY BOYS

Overall* Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Noah Hopkins DUNLAP MS 321 0 M 48 Male 13:05.6 6:33/M
49 Braden Angelo CHILLICOTHE 296 0 M 49 Male 13:06.2 6:33/M
50 Harper Bentley PEORIA LIMESTONE 472 0 M 50 Male 13:13.0 6:37/M
51 Drew Vicary METAMORA GS 461 0 M 51 Male 13:17.1 6:39/M
52 Ashton Hensley KNOXVILLE JHS 418 0 M 52 Male 13:17.9 6:39/M
53 Adian Basaley FARMINGTON 377 0 M 53 Male 13:18.8 6:39/M
54 Gavin Forck CHILLICOTHE 303 0 M 54 Male 13:19.4 6:40/M
55 Andrew Burwell CHILLICOTHE 299 0 M 55 Male 13:20.3 6:40/M
56 Logan Anderson CANTON 277 0 M 56 Male 13:21.9 6:41/M
57 Brooks Wallace MACOMB 443 0 M 57 Male 13:27.6 6:44/M
58 Mike Zobrist METAMORA GS 463 0 M 58 Male 13:27.9 6:44/M
59 Landyn Hamann EAST PEORIA 359 0 M 59 Male 13:31.3 6:46/M
60 Lucas McGuire KNOXVILLE JHS 422 0 M 60 Male 13:32.6 6:46/M
61 Nate Clark MACOMB 435 0 M 61 Male 13:33.5 6:47/M
62 Tanner Putman CANTON 286 0 M 62 Male 13:39.3 6:50/M
63 Avery Dry CANTON 279 0 M 63 Male 13:40.0 6:50/M
64 Camron Trost MACOMB 442 0 M 64 Male 13:41.1 6:51/M
65 Brock Pollitt CANTON 285 0 M 65 Male 13:43.1 6:52/M
66 Mekaul Shelton EAST PEORIA 361 0 M 66 Male 13:47.1 6:54/M
67 Austin Seaman EAST PEORIA 360 0 M 67 Male 13:49.7 6:55/M
68 Blake Shaw AVON ABINGDON 265 0 M 68 Male 13:50.1 6:55/M
69 Wyatt Shultz AVON ABINGDON 266 0 M 69 Male 13:51.0 6:56/M
70 Joseph Norton CANTON 283 0 M 70 Male 13:52.0 6:56/M
71 Adam Scalf KNOXVILLE JHS 423 0 M 71 Male 13:52.5 6:56/M
72  Will Lesones FARMINGTON 381 0 M 72 Male 13:57.5 6:59/M
73 Kaedn Welbourne FARMINGTON 384 0 M 73 Male 14:00.2 7:00/M
74 Gage Smith DUNLAP VALLEY MS 344 0 M 74 Male 14.04.7 7:02/M
75 Jake Spokely EAST PEORIA 363 0 M 75 Male 14:10.0 7:05/M
76 Hunter Mason AVON ABINGDON 264 0 M 76 Male 14:19.0 7:10/M
77 Stan Melkumian MACOMB 437 0 M 77 Male 14:25.9 7:13/M
78 Dylan Dobbelaire EAST PEORIA 356 0 M 78 Male 14:27.8 7:14/M
79 Owen Bouchard KNOXVILLE JHS 416 0 M 79 Male 14:37.2 7:19/M
80 Nathan Yocum PEORIA LIMESTONE 480 0 M 80 Male 15:20.0 7:40/M

*Overall place among males only

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race 2 10/10/2015 05:07:47



